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RESULTS
FINALE

FINALS
SUN 15 MAY 2016, START TIME 13:30

Rank
Bib
No

Name Nat
3-shot
series

Elimination Total Remarks

1 1971 LOCHBIHLER Jan SUI 31.6
10.7
10.6
10.3

61.5
9.5
9.7

10.7

82.7
10.5
10.7

103.4
10.2
10.5

124.2
10.3
10.5

144.3
10.3
9.8

165.4
10.5
10.6

186.2
10.6
10.2

206.2
10.2
9.8

206.2

2 1761 SCHALLENBERGER
Nicolas

GER 30.9
10.4
10.3
10.2

61.0
9.5

10.1
10.5

81.2
10.1
10.1

102.7
10.7
10.8

123.8
10.3
10.8

144.0
10.2
10.0

164.1
9.6

10.5

184.6
10.0
10.5

204.5
10.0
9.9

204.5

3 2255 BINDRA Abhinav IND 30.1
9.6

10.3
10.2

61.8
10.6
10.6
10.5

82.0
9.9

10.3

103.1
10.5
10.6

123.3
9.7

10.5

143.6
10.0
10.3

164.4
10.6
10.2

184.5
10.5
9.6

184.5

4 1512 PIASECKI Pierre-
Edmond

FRA 30.6
10.8
9.7

10.1

60.5
9.8
9.8

10.3

81.8
10.6
10.7

102.4
10.2
10.4

123.2
10.7
10.1

143.5
10.3
10.0

163.8
10.3
10.0

163.8

5 1399 GEUTHER Andreas GER 30.6
10.6
9.7

10.3

61.0
10.6
10.1
9.7

82.2
10.6
10.6

102.9
10.4
10.3

124.0
10.4
10.7

143.4
9.9
9.5

143.4

6 1837 ZISSEL Robin GER 30.7
10.4
10.7
9.6

61.8
10.6
10.5
10.0

82.4
10.6
10.0

102.7
9.9

10.4

123.1
10.4
10.0

123.1

7 1975 HELLENBRAND
Peter

NED 30.5
10.2
10.7
9.6

60.9
10.1
10.0
10.3

81.8
10.5
10.4

101.6
9.5

10.3

101.6

8 1506 BAUDOUIN Brian FRA 30.1
9.7
9.7

10.7

58.8
9.4

10.1
9.2

80.0
10.4
10.8

80.0
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ISSF - 10m Air Rifle Men
15.05.2016

Hannover

FINAL RESULTS REVISED

10M AIR RIFLE MAN INDIVIDUAL
QUALIFICATION
SUN 15 MAY 2016, START TIME 09:00
SUN 15 MAY 2016, START TIME 11:00

Rank Bib No Name Nat
Series

Total Remarks
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 1975 HELLENBRAND Peter NED 105.6 104.8 104.7 105.3 105.2 104.2 629.8 QF

2 1837 ZISSEL Robin GER 104.3 106.1 105.6 101.8 105.5 105.4 628.7 QF

3 2255 BINDRA Abhinav IND 104.7 104.0 105.6 101.7 104.5 105.6 626.1 QF

4 1761 SCHALLENBERGER Nicolas GER 104.2 105.2 105.4 103.3 103.9 103.6 625.6 QF

5 1512 PIASECKI Pierre-Edmond FRA 103.2 103.4 105.4 105.1 103.8 104.1 625.0 QF

6 1971 LOCHBIHLER Jan SUI 102.6 104.3 104.1 104.4 105.5 103.8 624.7 QF

7 1506 BAUDOUIN Brian FRA 104.2 103.6 104.8 103.0 103.9 104.4 623.9 QF

8 1399 GEUTHER Andreas GER 103.4 104.8 103.1 104.4 103.2 104.4 623.3 QF

9 1507 DHALLUIN Michael FRA 103.4 104.7 103.3 104.9 104.2 102.6 623.1

10 1757 JANKER Michael GER 104.1 105.3 103.5 105.4 100.4 104.1 622.8

11 1913 LOPEZ Javier ESP 102.9 103.9 103.7 103.7 103.7 104.8 622.7

12 1508 GERMOND Etienne FRA 104.0 102.1 103.6 102.6 106.3 102.9 621.5

13 1798 MADSEN Marcus SWE 104.8 103.9 105.4 103.8 102.7 100.5 621.1

14 2243 GÖCKING Guido GER 103.4 103.5 104.2 102.9 103.5 103.3 620.8

15 1928 KLEIMYONOV Alexey KAZ 102.7 105.0 102.5 104.4 102.9 103.3 620.8

16 1550 BAKI Abdullah Hel BAN 104.2 102.9 103.3 104.5 102.0 103.7 620.6

17 1970 DELLEY Claude-Alain SUI 103.3 104.6 104.3 103.7 101.2 103.4 620.5

18 1675 MANE Aniket Sunil IND 103.1 104.3 104.1 103.2 103.5 101.3 619.5

19 1927 YURKOV Yuriy KAZ 104.8 102.4 103.2 102.7 102.7 103.4 619.2

20 2193 ELSTAD Jorgen NOR 104.3 103.2 103.4 102.2 103.8 102.3 619.2

21 2116 FRÄNKLE Bernd GER 101.4 103.4 102.1 103.1 104.7 104.2 618.9

22 330 BRENNEISEN Christian GER 104.0 103.7 100.8 102.2 103.8 104.1 618.6

23 1846 THOMAS Alexander GER 105.4 103.1 103.5 104.0 100.5 100.8 617.3

24 1549 CHOWDHURY Shovon BAN 104.3 101.3 100.3 104.3 101.9 104.2 616.3

25 1955 SPERLING Torsten GER 101.4 101.4 103.3 103.3 101.8 104.8 616.0

26 2117 HUMMEL Hannes GER 101.3 103.3 103.4 102.9 103.1 101.9 615.9

27 1838 SCHMAL Christian GER 102.5 102.1 101.9 102.8 102.6 103.5 615.4

28 1972 GREUTER Sandro SUI 100.9 104.0 101.0 102.4 102.7 103.6 614.6

29 2203 IEMMA Julio VEN 100.3 103.6 98.9 102.9 103.7 104.7 614.1

30 1416 JAKOBSEN Espen DEN 102.4 102.4 101.2 103.0 103.6 101.3 613.9

31 1756 NITTEL Mario GER 103.6 102.9 102.2 100.8 102.4 101.3 613.2

32 1413 OVERGAARD Niels DEN 104.0 101.3 100.8 101.0 102.6 103.2 612.9

33 1977 THEUNISSEN Thijs NED 101.7 101.7 101.0 104.2 103.6 100.7 612.9

34 1950 TOLONITZ Christoph GER 102.2 101.5 102.8 100.9 101.9 103.0 612.3



35 2115 BOSCHENRIEDER Dominik GER 102.4 102.4 103.1 99.4 101.9 102.4 611.6

36 2158 BAMYSEY Michael GBR 98.7 103.0 104.6 103.3 101.0 100.7 611.3

37 1381 FLECKS Morten DEN 101.6 101.2 99.5 102.9 101.5 104.3 611.0

38 1876 HODY Steve BEL 100.7 103.4 101.1 100.7 101.9 101.6 609.4

39 1408 MOBERG Alex DEN 100.4 101.8 102.5 101.6 101.2 100.8 608.3

40 1382 DANIELSEN Thomas DEN 100.7 101.3 101.3 101.0 100.0 102.0 606.3

41 1976 WIND Jelle NED 100.7 102.3 101.0 100.2 100.5 101.5 606.2

42 1674 BHANGU Gagandeep Singh IND 99.1 103.0 100.5 100.7 100.9 101.4 605.6

43 1207 LINCOLN Tony NOR 99.7 101.8 99.5 102.0 101.0 100.6 604.6

44 1795 FAGERSTRÖM Herman SWE 100.4 99.6 100.6 98.0 100.9 99.8 599.3

45 1794 CHRISTENSSON Andreas SWE 101.6 100.5 97.5 97.6 100.4 97.7 595.3

46 1801 LÖFGREN Jonas SWE 98.5 100.0 100.3 97.0 97.0 98.7 591.5

47 2185 SHAJINBAT Erdembileg MGL 99.0 97.2 95.2 100.9 99.7 98.3 590.3

48 1174 VELASCO Jober USA 99.5 100.7 98.5 93.1 95.5 100.6 587.9

49 1190 HILL Stuart GBR 96.9 97.7 98.4 99.0 97.6 98.2 587.8

50 2052 DIJKSTRA Jarno NED 98.9 100.0 99.1 87.3 101.0 98.4 584.7

51 1863 LANCASTER John IRL 96.4 96.1 100.4 95.6 92.7 95.8 577.0

52 1873 BRUNIN Maxime BEL 0.0 DNS

1916 DIAZ Jorge ESP 0.0 DNS

1788 KOLSTAD CLAUSSEN Simon NOR 0.0 DNS

1673 NARANG Gagan IND 0.0 DNS

1294 OLFFERS Julian GER 0.0 DNS

1871 SINGH Milanpreet IND 0.0 DNS

1295 STEINDORF Daniel GER 0.0 DNS

1306 TELLMANN Christoph GER 0.0 DNS

1304 TELLMANN Stephan GER 0.0 DNS
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Bib No Bib Number DNS Shooter did not start in the
competition

Nat Nation

QF Shooter has qualified for final
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ISSF - 10m Air Rifle Men
15.05.2016

Hannover

FINAL RESULTS REVISED

10M AIR RIFLE MAN TEAM
SUN 15 MAY 2016, START TIME 09:00
SUN 15 MAY 2016, START TIME 11:00

Rank Bib No Name Nat
Series

Total Remarks
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Deutschland 311.7 315.3 312.0 313.1 307.5 312.1 1871.7

1761 SCHALLENBERGER Nicolas GER 104.2 105.2 105.4 103.3 103.9 103.6 625.6

1399 GEUTHER Andreas GER 103.4 104.8 103.1 104.4 103.2 104.4 623.3

1757 JANKER Michael GER 104.1 105.3 103.5 105.4 100.4 104.1 622.8

2 France 311.4 309.1 313.8 310.7 314.0 311.4 1870.4

1512 PIASECKI Pierre-Edmond FRA 103.2 103.4 105.4 105.1 103.8 104.1 625.0

1506 BAUDOUIN Brian FRA 104.2 103.6 104.8 103.0 103.9 104.4 623.9

1508 GERMOND Etienne FRA 104.0 102.1 103.6 102.6 106.3 102.9 621.5

3 Schweiz 306.8 312.9 309.4 310.5 309.4 310.8 1859.8

1971 LOCHBIHLER Jan SUI 102.6 104.3 104.1 104.4 105.5 103.8 624.7

1970 DELLEY Claude-Alain SUI 103.3 104.6 104.3 103.7 101.2 103.4 620.5

1972 GREUTER Sandro SUI 100.9 104.0 101.0 102.4 102.7 103.6 614.6

4 India 306.9 311.3 310.2 305.6 308.9 308.3 1851.2

2255 BINDRA Abhinav IND 104.7 104.0 105.6 101.7 104.5 105.6 626.1

1675 MANE Aniket Sunil IND 103.1 104.3 104.1 103.2 103.5 101.3 619.5

1674 BHANGU Gagandeep Singh IND 99.1 103.0 100.5 100.7 100.9 101.4 605.6
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